N

ROCK STONE AUTOLOCKING

Ref: 575

Multi-purpose asymmetrical carabiner hot forged with
automatic safety lock. PACKAGING INFO The packaging is
made entirely of biodegradable material. It is made
completely of Kraft Paper. The base of the applied dyes holds
a vegetable origin. For it all of its packaging must be recycled

as paper.

Informacion técnica:
Brand:
Country of origin:

Color:

Material:

Format:

Major axis strength:
Minor axis strength:
Width:

Gate Opening:

Open Gate Strenght:

Locking system:

Configurator:

Size long:

Fixe
Taiwan

Body Dark Grey shinny, Gate
Si

Aluminium

Without + Manual User
25kN

7kN

60mm

17mm

8kN

Automatic Gate locking, key
lock

No

TO5mm
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